
             
 
 
 

 
Time schedule D Legal Training 

EQE 2021 – Main-Exam 
(provisional, July 2020) 

 
 

 
Week Day Time - location Topics 

19 Monday 4 May 2020 Hand-in date Paper DI 2011 

20 

 
Monday 11 May 2020 
Tuesday 12 May 2020 

 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

DI Methodology 

21 

 
Monday 18 May 2020 
Tuesday 19 May 2020 

 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

Discussion DI 2011 
Discussion homework 

Cases in session  

23 

 
Tuesday 2 June 2020 

Wednesday 3 June 2020 
 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

25 

 
Monday 15 June 2020 
Tuesday 16 June 2020 

 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

27 Monday 29 June 2020 
Tuesday 30 June 2020 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

36 

 
Monday 31 August 2020 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 
 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–13.00 
 

Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

38 

 
Monday 14 September 2020 
Tuesday 15 September 2020 

 

 
Video sessions 

9.30–17.00 
 

Discussion homework 
Cases in session 
DI Mock-exam 

 
 
 


